Date
Passed

3/10/2014
3/25/2014

4/14/2014

Not Assigned

4/12/2014
6/24/2014
11/10/2014

12/8/2014

Resolution

Number

R-01-2014
R-02-2014

R-03-2014
R-04-2014

R-05-2014
R-06-2014
R-07-2014

R-08-2014

2014
RESOLUTIONS

Description

Designating 459 Pine Drive as The Frances M. Ortega
Memorial Building

To Amend the Maintenance and Operations Budget for
2013

Same Sex Partnerships

Not Assigned

To Increase the Plot Fees
To Set The Millage Rate to 28.100
To Renew the Service Delivery Strategy

To Amend the Maintenance and Operations Budget for
2014



