2014 RESOLUTIONS

<u>Date</u> <u>Passed</u>	Resolution Number	<u>Description</u>
3/10/2014	R-01-2014	Designating 459 Pine Drive as The Frances M. Ortega Memorial Building
3/25/2014	R-02-2014	To Amend the Maintenance and Operations Budget for 2013
4/14/2014	R-03-2014	Same Sex Partnerships
Not Assigned	R-04-2014	Not Assigned
4/12/2014	R-05-2014	To Increase the Plot Fees
6/24/2014	R-06-2014	To Set The Millage Rate to 28.100
11/10/2014	R-07-2014	To Renew the Service Delivery Strategy
12/8/2014	R-08-2014	To Amend the Maintenance and Operations Budget for 2014